
LOT 3 BLOCK C PINE HILLS ADDITIO

848-940, 965-1508, PB 1476-2473

ABERNATHY JAMES CASEY
164 NW REBEL PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-083

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 1.11 16,000 0 0 16,000

STANDARD
3

20,777
14,070
16,000
50,847

0
50,847

HX HB 25,847
25,000
50,847

0

50,847

1476/2473 10/07/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (BOUKN

ABERNATHY JAMES CAS

0965/1508 10/22/2002 WD Q I 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANN C STANTON

DIANE S BOUKNIGHT

2026
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10961 M H 125 04/01/1996

2025HX Base Yr

164 NW REBEL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 858 100.9000 60.54 51,943 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 18,985

UOP 99 25 25 606

USP 140 35 49 1,186

1,023 858 20,777

BAS= W34 USP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W22 S14 E40 UOP=  S9 E11 N9
W11$ E16 N14$.

BAS

34

22

14

40

16

14

USP 10

14

10

14

UOP9

11

9

11

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 220.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,870

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

14,070

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000


